

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Name of work - Bgoliha To Bardi					
Agency - Mysid Alern					
Ag. No - 38 S. B. 2 / 2020-21					
Date of start - 28/08/2020					
Date of compl - 27/08/2021					
1/2) Clearing and grubbing Road Lateral					
Qty = 0.451 hect vide TMB P.No-13					
@ RS 51133.76 R = 23061 =					
2/4) Excavation for Road work in soil - do -					
Qty = 128.850 m ³ vide TMB P.No-13					
@ RS 74.16 RS = 9556 =					
3/5) Construction of Subgrade from bank down + with Material laid for 1000 m					
Qty = 288 m ³ vide TMB P.No-13					
@ RS 175.22 / m ³ = 50621 =					
4/6) Load for 100m					
Qty = 674.09 m ³ vide TMB P.No-13					
@ RS 139.85 = 94271 =					

RS = 177509 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Construction of Sybgaole and earthen shoulder with rect - do				B.F. =	177509 ⁰⁰
Qty = 495.78 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 19					
Qty = 157.73 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 19					
Qty = 653.51 m ³					
@ RS 176.86				RS =	115580 ⁰⁰
8) Setting out of Mosap Specification Bench mark pillar					
Qty = 1 No vide TMB P.No. 29					
@ RS 3861.24 =					3861 ⁰⁰
9) Construction of P. Mark					
Qty = 6 Nos vide TMB P.No. 42					
@ RS 1775.32				RS =	10651 ⁰⁰
10) Construction of U.S.B with well graded material					
Qty = 564.724 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 14					
Qty = 3.32 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 18					
568.044 @ RS 2671.01 =					1511571 ⁰⁰
11) Provision, laying, stone & compacting w.B.M. U-III					
Qty = 370.682 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 14					
Qty = 13.74 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 18					
Qty = 384.422 vide				@ RS 3376.25 =	1297905 ⁰⁰
Continuation					
= 3117077					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/12) Providing & laying of rolling m.m.s - 90					
- do -					
Qty = 3812.3 m ² vide TMB P.No. 20					
@ RS 209.08					RS = 7,97,076.20
11) Providing & laying of prime coat (SS-1) em					
- do -					
Qty = 3812.3 m ² vide TMB P.No. 21					
@ RS 42.37					RS = 1,61,527.21
12/12) Paving & laying of Tack coat (RS-1)					
- do -					
Qty = 3812.3 m ² vide TMB P.No. 21					
@ RS 14.40					RS = 54,897.12
13/13) Construction of 4m reinforced cement concrete					
M30					
Qty = 165 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 21					
@ RS 67.06.80					RS = 11,06,622.20
14/17) Providing & fixing of 4mm mesh main bar & in-formatory band					
Qty = 3 No vide TMB P.No. 22					
@ RS 9345.78					RS = 2,80,37.36
15/24) Earth work in excavation for					
- do -					
Qty = 95.86 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 14					
@ RS 26.9.32					RS = 2,58,19.52

Continuation

5291052

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/25) Tyle B (first class)					
Bedding Laying - do -					
Qty = 11.38 m ² vide TMB P. No.					
@ RS 453.20				RS =	5157.00
17/26) providing concrete for					
P.C.C - M15					
Qty = 4.452 m ² vide TMB P. No. - 14					
@ RS 5260.71					23421.00
18/27) H/W in Brick					
Masonry work					
Qty = 38.745 m ² vide TMB P. No.					
@ RS 5716.76					221263.00
19/28) Provision of Laying					
NP 3 Pipe 600 mm					
Qty = 15 m vide TMB P. No. - 15					
@ RS 2636.37				RS =	39546.00
20/29) 1m Laying					
NP-2 Pipe 1000 mm dia					
Qty = 15 m vide TMB P. No. - 15					
@ RS 3692.83					55392.00
21/30) P/R Plaster (1:4)					
- do -					
Qty = 42.12 m ² vide TMB P. No. - 15					
@ RS 165.19					6958.00
22/13) Construction of wall					
Plumb cement work					
M30					
Qty =					
m ³ vide TMB P. No. - 22					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 23) P.V. Road marking with hot thermos clay					
Qty = 202 m ² vide TMB P.No. 17					
@ RS 753					RS = 148590
					RS = 5791348
23 32) Earth work excavation in foundation protection wall					
Qty = 31.50 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 17					
@ RS 269.32					RS = 848300
24 33) P.C.C. M ₁₅ Bridging concrete - do -					
Qty = 5.25 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 17					
@ RS 5260.71					RS = 2761800
25 34) Provide concrete for in drain for - do -					
Qty = 35.83 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 17					
@ 5827.09					RS = 20878400
26 35) Provision of work in brick work					
Qty = 30 m ³ vide TMB P.No. 17					
@ 110.84					RS = 332500
					RS = 603955800
Add G.S.T 12%					724747
Add L.C 1%					60395
S.F					80803
					690550400
As per Agt. O. 30% built - 12071700					688478700

10/05/2023
J.E

10/05/2023
Continuation
A.E